

	HEAT DETECTOR	PC	1.00		
	MANUAL PULL STATION	PCS	2.00		
	FIRE ALARM BELL	PCS	2.00		
	FIRE ALARM SOUNDER W/ STROBE LIGHT	PC	1.00		
<b>PART M.</b>	<b>PLUMBING WORKS</b>				-
1002 (4)	SANITARY PIPES AND FITTINGS	PC	139.00	195.00	27,105.00
1002 (5)	PLUMBING FIXTURES AND ACCESSORIES	PC	28.00	2,171.36	60,798.08
1002 (2)	ROUGH-IN FOR RO WATER DISTRIBUTION	PC	66.00	279.59	18,452.94
1201 (8)	BUILDING WATER SUPPLY STORAGE TANKS	UNIT	2.00	83,175.00	166,350.00
1051	METAL RAILING(GRABRAIL) FOR PWD	PC	2.00	7,617.50	15,235.00
1002. 2.4	SEPTIC TANK	CU.M	11.30	4,777.88	53,990.04
1002. 2.5	CATCH BASIN	CU.M	0.72	60,262.50	43,389.00
<b>PART N</b>	<b>CONSTRUCTION OF NEUTRALIZATION TANK</b>				-
900	REINFORCED CONCRETE WORKS	CU.M	2.51	8,677.29	21,780.00
902	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE WORKS	KG.	177.41	80.36	14,256.67
903	FORMS & SCAFFOLDINGS	BD.FT	320.00	84.03	26,889.60
804(B)	LIME STONE BEDDING	CU.M.	0.78	12,125.64	9,458.00
1002( 4)	SANITARY PIPES AND FITTINGS	PC	11.00	520.73	5,728.03
1111( 5)	MANHOLE COVER	PC	2.00	1,625.00	3,250.00
<b>PART O</b>	<b>PAINTING WORKS</b>				-
1032( A-1)	MASONRY PAINTING(INCLUDING FIBER CEMENT BOARD)	SQ.M.	564.75	176.81	99,853.45
<b>TOTAL AS CALCULATED</b>			>>>>>	<b>₱ 4,453,655.29</b>	
<b>TOTAL AS BID AS READ</b>			>>>>>	<b>₱ 4,453,655.48</b>	
<b><i>Four Million Four Hundred Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five Pesos and Twenty Nine Centavos Only</i></b>					
<b>Contract Amount As Calculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government</b>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;